MARCA

BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

Brera

Velvet / Dusk
BN

BN R

752 S

Century Racer
TNT

Tre K

Tornado Tre LE, RS

TNT
EC/ECF 4T
EC F 4T

EC F 4T
FSR SM
Baja

Baja RR
Derapage
Derapage RR
KLX R

KXE F (Italia)
ZR Balius I
ZXR

KLX R

Ninja ZX-6R
ZZ-R

Ninja ZX-6R
Ninja ZX-6R

MODELLO

CANDELA NGK CR9E

CILINDRATA

300
400
600
600
750
899
899
899
900
1130
250
300
450
450
125
125
125
125
250
250
250
250
300
600
600
636
636

ANNI
2021 - 2023
2003 - 2004
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2014
2019 - 2024
2010 - 2011
2007 - 2011
2007 - 2011
2000 - 2006
2005 - 2006
2012 - 2015
2012 - 2015
2012 - 2012
2008 - 2009
2020 - 2021
2020 - 2021
2020 - 2021
2020 - 2021
1994 - 1996
2006 - 2007
1993 - 0000
1989 - 1995
1997 - 2008
2007 - 2016
1990 - 2001
2002 - 2006
2013 - 2016

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

R320033100000
R320033100000
R320033100000

299076090000

94701-00410
94701-00410
94701-00410

92070-1266
92070-1266
92070-1266
92070-1266
92070-1266
E92070-1266

E92070-1266




KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
MBK

MBK

MOTO MORINI
MOTO MORINI
MOTO MORINI
OVERBIKES
RIEJU

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

Ninja ZX-6R
Ninja ZX-6R ABS
Ninja ZX-7 R
Ninja ZX-7 RR
ZXR

ZXR

ZXR

ZXR R

ZXR R

Vulcan A

ZR Zephyr (ZRT10A)
ZR Zephyr (ZRT10B)

ZRX (ZR1100D)
ZZR | ZX11
ZRX
ZRXR
ZRX S
ZZR

Oceo

Oceo

91/2
Corsaro
Scrambler
Brera E5
Marathon
DR-Z

GSR

GSR ABS
GSX-R

636
636
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
800
1100
1100
1100
1100
1200
1200
1200
1200
125
150
1200
1200
1200
300
250
250
600
600
600

2019 - 2024
2013 - 2017
1996 - 2002
1996 - 1998
1989 - 1990
1991 - 1992
1993 - 1995
1991 - 1992
1993 - 1995
1995 - 1998
1992 - 1995
1996 - 1998
1997 - 1999
1990 - 2001
2001 - 2004
2001 - 2006
2001 - 2005
2002 - 2005
2012 - 2017
2012 - 2016
2006 - 2010
2005 - 2010
2009 - 2010
2021 - 2023
2009 - 2010
2001 - 2007
2006 - 2010
2006 - 2010
1996 - 1996

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

E92070-1266
E92070-1266

92070-1264
92070-1264
92070-1264
92070-1266
947000087100
947000087100
M91200001400
M91200001400
M91200001400

09482-00458-000




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
VOGE_ex
WOTTAN
WT MOTORS
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R

DR SE
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R SP
GSX-R'W
GSX-R
GSX-R
GSX-R

GSX R Hayabusa
GSX B King
R Brivido E5
Storm-S
Storm

HW Xenter
VP X-City
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX

YP RA X-MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX ABS
YZF R/YZF R ABS

HW Xenter

600
600
600
600
650
750
750
750
750
750
750
1000
1000
1000
1300
1340
125
300
300
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150

1997 - 2000
2001 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2007
1996 - 2023
1996 - 1999
2000 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2007
1994 - 1994
1992 - 1995
2001 - 2002
2003 - 2004
2005 - 2006
1999 - 2007
2008 - 2012
2023 - 2023
2021 - 2023
2021 - 2023
2012 - 2017
2008 - 2015
2006 - 2013
2014 - 2015
2011 - 2012
2013 - 2013
2014 - 2017
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2019
2012 - 2016

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

09482-00458-000
09482-00458-000
09482-00458-000
09482-00458-000
09482-00458-000
09482-00458-000
09482-00458-000
09482-00458-000
09482-00458-000
09482-00458-000
09482-00458-000
09482-00458-000
09482-00458-000
09482-00458-000
09482-00459-000
09482-00459-000

270960038-0001

947000087100
947000087100
947000087100
947000087100
947000087100
947000087100
947000087100
947010041000
947010041000
947000087100




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

WR F

FZ6 R

FZR (3RG/3RH/3HE)

FZR R (4JH)

FZS Fazer

FZS Fazer S

XJ6 F Diversion / XJ6 F Diversion ABS
XJ6 N /XJ6 N ABS

XJ6 S Diversion / XJ6 S Diversion ABS
YZF R Thundercat

FZ8 N / ABS (RN255/RN256)

FZ8 S Fazer / ABS (RN251/RN252)
MT-09 / MT-09 ABS
MT-09 SP ABS

MT-09 Tracer ABS

Tracer 900 GT ABS

XSR ABS

FZ1-N/ FZ1-N ABS

FZ1-S Fazer/ FZ1-S Fazer ABS
FZS Fazer

YZF-R1

YZF-R1

250
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
800
800
850
850
850
850
850
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

2003 - 2014
2009 - 2012
1989 - 1993
1994 - 1995
1997 - 2003
2000 - 2001
2010 - 2011
2009 - 2015
2009 - 2015
1996 - 2003
2011 - 2015
2011 - 2015
2014 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2015 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2016 - 2021
2011 - 2015
2011 - 2015
2001 - 2003
1998 - 1999
2000 - 2001

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

947010041000
947010041000

947010041000
947010041000
947010041000

947010031800
947010031800
947000087100
947000087100
947000087100
947000087100
947000087100
947010031800
947010031800




